Stock Movement - GWBAA1C6
Victoria University,Cotton Building CO L1 - Drink

Shelf Id Product

101 Allganics Orange & Mango 275ml Bottle
102 McCoy ORANGE 500ml

103 Feel'n Seedy Raspberry 350ml

104 Feel'n Seedy Passionfruit 350ml

105 Everybody's Kombucha Fresh Raspberry 328ml
106 Everybody's Kombucha Sparkling Apple 328ml
107 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

108 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

109 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

201 Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml

202 Mammoth Protein CHOCOLATE 600ml
203 Aga Lite Peach 350ml

204 Bundaberg DIET LEMON LIME & BITTERS 375ml
205 Bundaberg DIET GINGER BEER 375ml
206 V BLUE SUGARFREE 250ml Can

207 V BLUE SUGARFREE 500ml Can

208 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

209 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

301 V SUGAR FREE Bottle 350ml

302 V SUGAR FREE Can 500ml

303 V SUGAR FREE Can 250ml

304 REDBULL SUGARFREE Can 473ml

305 REDBULL SUGARFREE Can 250ml

306 PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

307 PEPSI MAX Can 440ml

308 PEPSI MAX Bottle 600ml

309 Pepsi Max VANILLA 355ml Can

401 V GREEN Bottle 350ml

402 V BLUE Bottle 350ml

403 V BLUE Bottle 350ml

404 ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

405 ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

406 V BLUE Can 500ml

407 V BLUE Can 500ml

408 V GREEN Can 500ml

409 V GREEN Can 500ml

501 GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

502 TROPICAL PUNCH Can 375ml

503 Primo STRAWBERRY 600m|

504 Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml

505 REDBULL Can 250ml

506 REDBULL Can 473ml

507 V GREEN Can 250ml

508 FreshUp Big Fizz CRISP APPLE 500ml

509 FreshUp Big Fizz JUICY ORANGE 500ml|



Stock Movement - GWBAAO011
Victoria University,Kirk Building KKL3 - Drink

Shelf Id Product

101 Allganics Orange & Mango 275ml Bottle
102 McCoy ORANGE 500ml

103 Feel'n Seedy Raspberry 350ml

104 Feel'n Seedy Passionfruit 350ml

105 Everybody's Kombucha Sparkling Apple 328ml
106 Everybody's Kombucha Fresh Raspberry 328ml
107 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

108 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

109 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

201 Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml

202 Primo STRAWBERRY 600m|

203 Lucozade ORANGE 380ml

204 Bundaberg DIET LEMON LIME & BITTERS 375ml
205 Bundaberg DIET GINGER BEER 375ml
206 V BLUE SUGARFREE 250ml Can

207 V BLUE SUGARFREE 500ml Can

208 V BLUE SUGARFREE 500mlI Can

209 Aga Lite Peach 350ml

301 V SUGAR FREE Bottle 350ml

302 V SUGAR FREE Can 500ml

303 V SUGAR FREE Can 250ml

304 REDBULL SUGARFREE Can 473ml

305 REDBULL SUGARFREE Can 250ml

306 PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

307 PEPSI MAX Can 440ml

308 PEPSI MAX Bottle 600ml

309 Pepsi Max VANILLA 355ml Can

401 V GREEN Bottle 350ml

402 V BLUE Bottle 350ml

403 V BLUE Bottle 350ml

404 ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

405 ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

406 V BLUE Can 500ml

407 V BLUE Can 500ml

408 V GREEN Can 500ml

409 V GREEN Can 500ml

501 GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

502 TROPICAL PUNCH Can 375ml

503 Mammoth Protein CHOCOLATE 600ml
504 Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml

505 REDBULL Can 250ml

506 REDBULL Can 473ml

507 V GREEN Can 250ml

508 FreshUp Big Fizz CRISP APPLE 500ml

509 FreshUp Big Fizz JUICY ORANGE 500ml|



Stock Movement - GWBAAOF7
Victoria University,Laby Building LB L1 - Drink

Shelf Id
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509

Product

Allganics Orange & Mango 275ml Bottle
McCoy ORANGE 500ml

Feel'n Seedy Raspberry 350ml

Feel'n Seedy Passionfruit 350ml
Everybody's Kombucha Fresh Raspberry 328ml
Everybody's Kombucha Sparkling Apple 328ml
H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml

Primo MIXED 500ml

V BLUE SUGARFREE 500ml Can
Bundaberg DIET LEMON LIME & BITTERS 375ml
Bundaberg DIET GINGER BEER 375ml
V BLUE SUGARFREE 250ml Can

V BLUE SUGARFREE 500ml Can

Aga Lite Lemonade 350ml|

Aga Lite Peach 350ml

V SUGAR FREE Bottle 350ml

V SUGAR FREE Can 500ml

V SUGAR FREE Can 250ml

REDBULL SUGARFREE Can 473ml
REDBULL SUGARFREE Can 250ml
PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

PEPSI MAX Can 440ml

PEPSI MAX Bottle 600ml

Pepsi Max VANILLA 355ml Can

V GREEN Bottle 350ml

V BLUE Bottle 350ml

V BLUE Bottle 350ml

ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml
ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

V BLUE Can 500ml

V BLUE Can 500ml

V GREEN Can 500ml

V GREEN Can 500ml

GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

TROPICAL PUNCH Can 375ml
Mammoth Protein CHOCOLATE 600ml
Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml
REDBULL Can 250ml

REDBULL Can 473ml

V GREEN Can 250ml

FreshUp Big Fizz CRISP APPLE 500ml
FreshUp Big Fizz JUICY ORANGE 500ml



Stock Movement - GWBAA082
Victoria University,Rankin Brown RB L3 - Drink

Shelf Id Product

101 Phoenix MANGO & PASSION 275ml
102 McCoy ORANGE 500ml

103 FreshUp Gulp APPLE & ORANGE 500ml|
104 FreshUp Gulp HARVEST APPLE 500ml
105 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

106 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

107 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

108 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

109 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

201 Primo STRAWBERRY 600ml

202 Mammoth Protein CHOCOLATE 600ml
203 Bundaberg GINGER BEER 375ml

204 Bundaberg DIET LEMON LIME & BITTERS 375ml
205 Bundaberg DIET GINGER BEER 375ml
206 Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml

207 Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml

208 Aga Lite Peach 350ml

209 Aga Lite Lemonade 350ml|

301 V GREEN Bottle 350ml

302 V SUGAR FREE Bottle 350ml

303 REDBULL Can 473ml

304 REDBULL 250

305 V GREEN Can 250ml

306 ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

307 V BLUE Can 500ml

308 V SUGAR FREE Can 500ml

309 V GREEN Can 500ml

401 PEPSI Can 440ml

402 MOUNTAIN DEW Can 440ml

403 7UP Can 440ml

404 PEPSI MAX Can 440ml

405 PEPSI Bottle 600ml

406 7UP Bottle 600mll

407 MOUNTAIN DEW Bottle 600ml

408 DEW PASSION FRENZY Bottle 600ml
409 PEPSI MAX Bottle 600ml

501 GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

502 TROPICAL PUNCH Can 375ml

503 CREAMING SODA Can 375ml

504 GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

505 FRESH UP APPLE & ORANGE Can 355ml
506 FreshUp Big Fizz CRISP APPLE 500ml
507 FreshUp Big Fizz CRISP APPLE 500ml

508 FreshUp Big Fizz JUICY ORANGE 500ml



Stock Movement - GWBAAOC8
Victoria University,Hugh Mackenzie HM L2 - Drink

Shelf Id
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508

Product

Allganics Orange & Mango 275ml Bottle
McCoy ORANGE 500ml

Feel'n Seedy Raspberry 350ml

Feel'n Seedy Passionfruit 350ml
Everybody's Kombucha Fresh Raspberry 328ml
Everybody's Kombucha Sparkling Apple 328ml
H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml

Primo STRAWBERRY 600m|

Mammoth Protein CHOCOLATE 600ml
Bundaberg DIET LEMON LIME & BITTERS 375ml
Bundaberg DIET GINGER BEER 375ml
V BLUE SUGARFREE 500mlI Can

V BLUE SUGARFREE 500ml Can

Aga Lite Peach 350ml

Aga Lite Lemonade 350ml|

V SUGAR FREE Bottle 350ml

V SUGAR FREE Can 500ml

V SUGAR FREE Can 250ml

REDBULL Can 473ml

REDBULL SUGAR FREE Can 250ml
PEPSI MAX Can 440ml

PEPSI MAX Can 440ml

PEPSI MAX Bottle 600ml

Pepsi Max VANILLA 355ml Can

V GREEN Bottle 350ml

V BLUE Bottle 350ml

V BLUE Bottle 350ml

ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml
ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

V BLUE Can 500ml

V BLUE Can 500ml

V GREEN Can 500ml

V GREEN Can 500ml

GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

TROPICAL PUNCH Can 375ml

Primo STRAWBERRY 600m|

V ICED COFFEE 500ml

REDBULL Can 250ml

REDBULL Can 473ml

V GREEN Can 250ml

FreshUp Big Fizz CRISP APPLE 500ml



Stock Movement - GWBAAO035
Victoria University,Murphy Building Level 1 - Drink

Shelf Id Product

Al Allganics Orange & Mango 275ml Bottle

A2 McCoy ORANGE 500ml

A3 CHIA Bottled by Sun Nelson Boysenberry 275ml
Ad CHIA Bottled by Sun Orange & Mango 275ml
A5 Amplify Kombucha PINEAPPLE COCONUT 330ml
A6 Amplify Kombucha PASSIONFRUIT LEMONADE 330ml
A7 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

A8 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

A9 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

B1 Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml

B2 Primo MIXED 500ml

B3 Anchor Protein Plus 20g MIX 375ml

B4 Bundaberg DIET LEMON LIME & BITTERS 375ml
B5 Bundaberg DIET GINGER BEER 375ml

B6 Vitamin Water MIXED BERRY

B7 Vitamin Water DRAGONFRUIT

B8 OH Sparkling ORANGE & MANGO 500m|

B9 OH Sparkling MIXED BOTTLE 500ml

Cc1 V PURE Bottle 330ml

C2 V SUGAR FREE Can 500ml

Cc3 V SUGAR FREE Can 250ml

C4 REDBULL Can 473ml

C5 REDBULL SUGAR FREE Can 250ml

Cé6 PEPSI MAX Can 440ml

c7 PEPSI MAX Can 440ml

Cc8 PEPSI MAX Bottle 600ml

(6] Pepsi Max VANILLA 355ml Can

D1 V GREEN Bottle 350ml

D2 V BLUE Bottle 350ml

D3 V BLUE Bottle 350ml

D4 ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

D5 ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

D6 V BLUE Can 500ml

D7 V BLUE Can 500ml

D8 V GREEN Can 500ml

D9 V GREEN Can 500ml

El GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

E2 TROPICAL PUNCH Can 375ml

E3 V ICED CHOCOLATE 500ml

E4 V ICED COFFEE 500ml

E5 REDBULL Can 250ml

E6 REDBULL Can 473ml

E7 V GREEN Can 250ml

ES FreshUp Big Fizz CRISP APPLE 500ml

E9 FreshUp Big Fizz JUICY ORANGE 500ml|



Stock Movement - GWBAA11B
Victoria University,Rutherford House RH LG - Drink

Shelf Id Product

101 Phoenix MANGO & PASSION 275ml
102 McCoy ORANGE 500ml

103 FreshUp Gulp APPLE & ORANGE 500ml|
104 FreshUp Gulp HARVEST APPLE 500ml
105 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

106 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

107 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

108 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

109 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap

201 Barista Bros ESPRESSO 500ml

202 Mammoth Protein CHOCOLATE 600ml
203 Bundaberg GINGER BEER 375ml

204 Bundaberg DIET LEMON LIME & BITTERS 375ml
205 Bundaberg DIET GINGER BEER 375ml
206 Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml

207 Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml

208 Vitamin Water MIXED BERRY

209 Vitamin Water DRAGONFRUIT

301 V GREEN Bottle 350ml

302 V SUGAR FREE Bottle 350ml

303 REDBULL Can 473ml

304 REDBULL 250

305 V GREEN Can 250ml

306 ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

307 V BLUE Can 500ml

308 V SUGAR FREE Can 500ml

309 V GREEN Can 500ml

401 PEPSI Can 440ml

402 MOUNTAIN DEW Can 440ml

403 7UP Can 440ml

404 PEPSI MAX Can 440ml

405 PEPSI Bottle 600ml

406 7UP Bottle 600mll

407 MOUNTAIN DEW Bottle 600ml

408 DEW PASSION FRENZY Bottle 600ml
409 PEPSI MAX Bottle 600ml

501 GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

502 TROPICAL PUNCH Can 375ml

503 CREAMING SODA Can 375ml

504 GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

505 FRESH UP APPLE & ORANGE Can 355ml
506 FreshUp Big Fizz CRISP APPLE 500ml
507 FreshUp Big Fizz CRISP APPLE 500ml
508 FreshUp Big Fizz JUICY ORANGE 500m|

509 FreshUp Big Fizz JUICY ORANGE 500ml|



Stock Movement - GWBAA024
Victoria University,Government Building GB LG - Combo

Shelf Id
101
103
105
107
109
111
201
203
205
207
209
211
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
601

Product

Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO
Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

Bluebird DORITOS MIX

Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
Proper MARLBOROUGH SEA SALT 40g
Arnott's SHAPES MIX

Cookietime ORIGINAL

Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
Cookietime TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
Lollies Bag JET PLANES

Nestle KIT KAT

Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

SNICKERS BAR

Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC
Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT

Nestle AERO CHOCOLATE

Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

TWIX BAR

Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO
ENDURO BAR

Mother Earth ALMONDS/CASHEWS MIX
OSM MIX

Fresh Up APPLE & ORANGE Can 355ml
FreshUp APPLE & SUMMER FRUITS Can 355ml
GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

TROPICAL PUNCH Can 375ml
CREAMING SODA Can 375ml
MOUNTAIN DEW Can 355ml

PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

Up & Go CHOC ICE 250ml

Up & Go CHOC ICE 250ml

Up & Go CHOC ICE 250ml

Aloe Pomegranite 240ml

Boss Coffee LATTE

5 Slice TASTY Cheese & Crackers
REDBULL Can 250ml

V GREEN Can 250ml

V SUGARE FREE Can 250ml

V BLUE Can 250ml

H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap



602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610

PEPSI Bottle 600ml

PEPSI MAX Bottle 600ml

McCoy ORANGE 500ml

FreshUp Gulp APPLE & ORANGE 500ml
Mammoth Protein CHOCOLATE 600ml
Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml
ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

V GREEN Can 500ml

V BLUE Can 500ml



Stock Movement - GWBAAOBC
Victoria University,Maclaurin MC L1 - Snack

Shelf Id
101
103
105
107
109
111
201
203
205
207
209
211
301
303
305
307
309
311
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
601
603
605

Product

Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
Bluebird ORIGINAL S&V

Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
Proper MARLBOROUGH SEA SALT 40g
Sweet As POPCORN

Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
Bluebird THIN CUT READY SALTED

Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO
Bluebird DORITOS THAI CHILLI
Bluebird DORITOS CHEESE SUPREME
Eta HONEY SOY CHICKEN

Bluebird BURGER RINGS

Bluebird CHEEZELS

Bluebird ORIGINAL CHICKEN

Arnott's SHAPES MIX

Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
Lollies Bag JET PLANES

Nestle KIT KAT

Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

SNICKERS BAR

TWIX BAR

Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC
Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT
Whittakers DARK CHOC

Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

Nestle CHOKITO

REESE'S BUTTER CUPS

Nestle AERO CHOCOLATE

M&M MIX

Nice & Natural ENDURO BAR

Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO

OSM MIX

Mother Earth CASHEWS

BOUNTY BAR

Mother Earth ALMONDS

TURKISH DELIGHT

Mother Earth HONEY ROAST PEANUTS
Cadbury CRUNCHIE

Frooze Balls Nut Butter SALTED CARAMEL
Musashi Protein Crisp VANILLA 20g
Frooze Balls Nut Butter BERRY BROWNIE
Cookietime ORIGINAL

Cookietime AFGHAN

Cookietime THE FIX



607 NOODLE POT MIX
609 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC
611 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC



Stock Movement - GWBAAOE3
Victoria University,Student Union SU L2 - Combo

Shelf Id
101
103
105
107
109
111
201
203
205
207
209
211
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
601

Product

Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO
Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

Bluebird DORITOS MIX

Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
Proper KUMARA LIGHTLY SALTED 35g
Arnott's SHAPES MIX

Cookietime ORIGINAL

Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
Cookietime TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
Lollies Bag JET PLANES

Nestle KIT KAT

Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

SNICKERS BAR

Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC
Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT

Nestle AERO CHOCOLATE

Hersheys COOKIES & CREME

TWIX BAR

Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO
ENDURO BAR

Mother Earth ALMONDS/CASHEWS MIX
OSM MIX

Fresh Up APPLE & ORANGE Can 355ml
FreshUp APPLE & SUMMER FRUITS Can 355ml
GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

TROPICAL PUNCH Can 375ml
CREAMING SODA Can 375ml
MOUNTAIN DEW Can 355ml

PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

Pepsi Max VANILLA 330ml Can

Pepsi Max VANILLA 330ml Can

Up & Go CHOC ICE 250ml

Up & Go CHOC ICE 250ml

Up & Go CHOC ICE 250ml

Aloe Pomegranite 240ml

Boss Coffee LATTE

5 Slice TASTY Cheese & Crackers
REDBULL Can 250ml

V GREEN Can 250ml

V SUGARE FREE Can 250ml

V BLUE Can 250ml

H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap



602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610

PEPSI Bottle 600ml

PEPSI MAX Bottle 600ml

McCoy ORANGE 500ml

FreshUp Gulp APPLE & ORANGE 500ml
Mammoth Protein CHOCOLATE 600ml
Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml
ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

V GREEN Can 500ml

V BLUE Can 500ml



Stock Movement - GWBAA11C
Victoria University,The Hub - Combo

Shelf Id Product

101 Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

103 Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
105 Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
107 Bluebird CHEEZELS

109 Bluebird DORITOS MIX

111 Proper KUMARA LIGHTLY SALTED 35g
201 Arnott's SHAPES MIX

203 Cookietime ORIGINAL

205 Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
207 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOCOLATE

209 Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
211 Lollies Bag JET PLANES

301 Nestle KIT KAT

302 Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

303 SNICKERS BAR

304 Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC

305 Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT

306 Nestle AERO CHOCOLATE

307 Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

308 Bumper Bar MIX 75g

309 Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO

310 ENDURO BAR

311 Mother Earth ALMONDS/CASHEWS MIX
312 OSM MIX

401 PEPSI Can 355ml

402 PEPSI Can 355ml

403 PEPSI Can 440ml

404 MOUNTAIN DEW Can 440ml

405 PEPSI MAX Can 440ml

406 7UP Can 440ml

407 GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

408 CREAMING SODA Can 375ml

409 Pepsi Max VANILLA 355ml Can

410 Pepsi Max VANILLA 355ml Can

501 Aloe Pomegranite 240ml

502 Bundaberg Mini Can

503 REDBULL Can 250ml

504 REDBULL SUGARFREE Can 250ml
505 Aloe Original 240m|

506 5 Slice TASTY Cheese & Crackers

507 V BLUE SUGARFREE 250mlI Can

508 V SUGAR FREE Can 250ml

509 V GREEN Can 250ml

510 V BLUE Can 250ml

601 H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap



602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610

Feel'n Seedy Raspberry 350ml|

Everybody's Kombucha Sparkling Apple 328ml
McCoy ORANGE 500ml

FreshUp Big Fizz JUICY ORANGE 500m|

Feel'n Seedy Passionfruit 350ml

Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml

REDBULL SUGARFREE Can 473ml

REDBULL Can 473ml

V BLUE SUGARFREE 500mlI Can



Stock Movement - GWBAA120
Victoria University,Fairlie Terrace FT77 L2 - Snack

Shelf Id
101
103
105
107
201
203
205
207
301
303
305
307
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
601
603
605
607

Product

Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
Proper KUMARA LIGHTLY SALTED 35g
Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
Bluebird THIN CUT READY SALTED
Bluebird DORITOS MIX

Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO

Eta HONEY SOY CHICKEN

Arnott's SHAPES MIX

Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
Lollies Bag JET PLANES

Nestle KIT KAT

Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

SNICKERS BAR

Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC
Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT
Whittakers WHITE CHOC

Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

Cadbury TWIRL

ENDURO BAR

Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO

OSM MIX

Mother Earth ALMONDS/CASHEWS MIX
Go Nutz Cheese & Crackers FRENCH ONION
Frooze Ball MIXED

Jack Link's TERYIAKI BAR

Quest MIXED BARS

Cookietime ORIGINAL

Cookietime AFGHAN

Cookietime THE FIX

Cookietime TRIPLE CHOCOLATE



Stock Movement - GWBAA121
Victoria University,Easterfield EA LO - Snack

Shelf Id
101
103
105
107
109
111
201
203
205
207
209
211
301
303
305
307
309
311
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
601
603
605

Product

Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

Bluebird KETTLES SEA SALT

Bluebird ORIGINAL S&V

Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
Proper MARLBOROUGH SEA SALT 40g
Sweet As POPCORN

Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
Bluebird THIN CUT READY SALTED

Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO
Bluebird DORITOS THAI CHILLI
Bluebird DORITOS CHEESE SUPREME
Eta HONEY SOY CHICKEN

Bluebird KETTLES S&V

Bluebird RASHUNS

Bluebird ORIGINAL CHICKEN

Arnott's SHAPES MIX

Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
Lollies Bag JET PLANES

Nestle KIT KAT

Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

SNICKERS BAR

TWIX BAR

Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC
Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT
Whittakers DARK CHOC

Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

Nestle CHOKITO

REESE'S BUTTER CUPS

Nestle AERO CHOCOLATE

M&M MIX

Nice & Natural ENDURO BAR

Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO

OSM MIX

Mother Earth CASHEWS

Jack Link's TERYIAKI BAR

Mother Earth ALMONDS

Bumper Bar BANANA CHOCOLATE 75g
Mother Earth HONEY ROAST PEANUTS
Bumper Bar APRICOT CHOCOLATE 75g
Frooze Ball CRANBERRY

Musashi Protein Crisp CHOC PEANUT 20g
Frooze Ball FUDGETASTIC

Cookietime ORIGINAL

Cookietime AFGHAN

Cookietime THE FIX



607 Sealord TUNA & CRACKERS MIX
609 On The Go SMART SNACKS
611 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC



Stock Movement - GWBAA136
Victoria University,Vivian St VS1 - Combo

Shelf Id
101
103
105
107
109
111
201
203
205
207
209
211
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
601

Product

Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO
Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

Bluebird DORITOS MIX

Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
Proper MARLBOROUGH SEA SALT 40g
Arnott's SHAPES MIX

Cookietime ORIGINAL

Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
Cookietime TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
Lollies Bag JET PLANES

Nestle KIT KAT

Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

SNICKERS BAR

Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC
Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT

Nestle AERO CHOCOLATE

Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

TWIX BAR

Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO
ENDURO BAR

Mother Earth ALMONDS/CASHEWS MIX
OSM MIX

Fresh Up APPLE & ORANGE Can 355ml
FreshUp APPLE & SUMMER FRUITS Can 355ml
GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

TROPICAL PUNCH Can 375ml
CREAMING SODA Can 375ml
MOUNTAIN DEW

PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

Up & Go CHOC ICE 250ml

Up & Go CHOC ICE 250ml

Up & Go CHOC ICE 250ml

Aloe Pomegranite 240ml

Boss Coffee LATTE

5 Slice TASTY Cheese & Crackers
REDBULL Can 250ml

V GREEN Can 250ml

V SUGAR FREE Can 250ml

V BLUE Can 250ml

H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap



602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610

PEPSI Bottle 600ml

PEPSI MAX Bottle 600ml

McCoy ORANGE 500ml

FreshUp Gulp APPLE & ORANGE 500ml
Mammoth Protein CHOCOLATE 600ml
Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml
ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

V GREEN Can 500ml

V BLUE Can 500ml



Stock Movement - GWBAA113
Victoria University,Fresh2Go Library

101
103
105
107
109
111
201
203
205
207
209
211
301
303
305
307
309
311
401
405
407
411
501
503
505
507
509
511

Beehive Stackers HAM CHEESE & CRACKERS
Beehive Stackers SALAMI CHEESE & CRACKERS
Uncle Bens Rice Mixed

Pieter's Bier Sticks RED

Pieter's Bier Sticks BLUE

Pieter's Bier Sticks YELLOW

Rempah Vegetable Murtabak

Aunt Betty's CREAMY RICE VANILLA

Pro Bio 6 pack

Theresas Wraps Mixed

Dairyworks Protein Yoghurt & Muesli PASSIONFRUIT
Snack Quiche MIX

Carrots Beta Bites 250g

Lisa's Hummus

Aunt Bettys Pudding

FRESH FRUIT TUB

MacKenzie Pie

MacKenzie Sausage Roll

Rempah Mee Goreng

Rempah Butter Chicken

Rempah Ayam Percik

Rempah Nasi Goreng Ayam

Rosie's ITALIAN LASAGNE

Rosie's BACON PARMESAN PENNE

Rosie's MACARONI CHEESE

The Wrappery INDIAN TANDORI CHICKEN 275g
No Meat PENETTE with Hemp Balls 350g
Sistema Drink Bottle 500ml



Stock Movement - GWBAAO008
Victoria University,Cotton Building CO L1 - Snack LEFT

Shelf Id
101
103
105
107
109
111
201
203
205
207
209
211
301
303
305
307
309
311
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
601
603
605

Product

Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

Bluebird KETTLES SEA SALT

Bluebird ORIGINAL S&V

Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
Proper KUMARA LIGHTLY SALTED 35g
Sweet As POPCORN

Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
Bluebird THIN CUT READY SALTED

Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO
Bluebird DORITOS THAI CHILLI
Bluebird DORITOS CHEESE SUPREME
Eta HONEY SOY CHICKEN

Bluebird KETTLES S&V

Bluebird CHEEZELS

Bluebird ORIGINAL CHICKEN

Arnott's SHAPES MIX

Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
Lollies Bag JET PLANES

Nestle KIT KAT

Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

SNICKERS BAR

TWIX BAR

Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC
Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT
Whittakers DARK CHOC

Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

Nestle CHOKITO

REESE'S BUTTER CUPS

Nestle AERO CHOCOLATE

M&M MIX

Nice & Natural ENDURO BAR

Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO

OSM MIX

Mother Earth CASHEWS

Jack Link's TERYIAKI BAR

Mother Earth ALMONDS

Bumper Bar BANANA CHOCOLATE 75g
Go Nutz Cheese & Crackers FRENCH ONION
Bumper Bar APRICOT CHOCOLATE 75g
Frooze Ball CRANBERRY

Musashi Protein Crisp VANILLA 20g
Frooze Ball FUDGETASTIC

Cookietime ORIGINAL

Cookietime AFGHAN

Cookietime THE FIX



607 NOODLE POT MIX
609 On The Go SMART SNACKS
611 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC



Stock Movement - GWBAAOES
Victoria University,Cotton Building CO L1 - Snack RIGHT

Shelf Id Product

101 Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

103 Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
105 Bluebird ORIGINAL S&V

107 Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
109 Proper KUMARA LIGHTLY SALTED 35g
111 Sweet As POPCORN

201 Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
203 Bluebird THIN CUT READY SALTED

205 Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO

207 Bluebird DORITOS THAI CHILLI

209 Bluebird DORITOS CHEESE SUPREME
211 Eta HONEY SOY CHICKEN

301 Bluebird BURGER RINGS

303 Bluebird CHEEZELS

305 Bluebird ORIGINAL CHICKEN

307 Arnott's SHAPES MIX

309 Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
311 Lollies Bag JET PLANES

401 Nestle KIT KAT

402 Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

403 SNICKERS BAR

404 TWIX BAR

405 Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC

406 Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT

407 Whittakers DARK CHOC

408 Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

409 Nestle CHOKITO

410 REESE'S BUTTER CUPS

411 Nestle AERO CHOCOLATE

412 M&M MIX

501 Nice & Natural ENDURO BAR

502 Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO

503 OSM MIX

504 Mother Earth CASHEWS

505 Jack Link's TERYIAKI BAR

506 Mother Earth ALMONDS

507 Bumper Bar RASPBERRY WHITE CHOCOLATE 75g
508 Go Nutz Cheese & Crackers FRENCH ONION
509 Bumper Bar APRICOT CHOCOLATE 75g
510 Frooze Balls Nut Butter SALTED CARAMEL
511 ON Crunch TOFFEE & PRETZEL

512 Frooze Balls Nut Butter BERRY BROWNIE
601 Cookietime ORIGINAL

603 Cookietime AFGHAN

605 Cookietime THE FIX



607 NOODLE POT MIX
609 Ems Power Cookie
611 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC



Stock Movement - GWBAA12A
Victoria University,Kirk Building KKL3 - Snack

Shelf Id Product

101 Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

103 Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
105 Bluebird ORIGINAL S&V

107 Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
109 Proper MARLBOROUGH SEA SALT 40g
111 Sweet As POPCORN

201 Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
203 Bluebird THIN CUT READY SALTED
205 Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO

207 Bluebird DORITOS THAI CHILLI

209 Bluebird DORITOS CHEESE SUPREME
211 Eta HONEY SOY CHICKEN

301 Bluebird BURGER RINGS

303 Bluebird CHEEZELS

305 Bluebird ORIGINAL CHICKEN

307 Arnott's SHAPES MIX

309 Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
311 Lollies Bag JET PLANES

401 Nestle KIT KAT

402 Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

403 SNICKERS BAR

404 TWIX BAR

405 Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC

406 Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT

407 Whittakers DARK CHOC

408 Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

409 Nestle CHOKITO

410 REESE'S BUTTER CUPS

411 Nestle AERO CHOCOLATE

412 M&M MIX

501 Nice & Natural ENDURO BAR

502 Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO

503 OSM MIX

504 Mother Earth CASHEWS

505 Jack Link's TERYIAKI BAR

506 Mother Earth ALMONDS

507 Bumper Bar RASPBERRY WHITE CHOCOLATE 75g
508 Go Nutz Cheese & Crackers FRENCH ONION
509 Bumper Bar APRICOT CHOCOLATE 75g
510 Frooze Ball CRANBERRY

511 Musashi Protein Crisp VANILLA 20g
512 Frooze Ball FUDGETASTIC

601 Cookietime ORIGINAL

603 Cookietime AFGHAN

605 Cookietime THE FIX



607 NOODLE POT MIX
609 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC
611 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC



Stock Movement - GWBAA080
Victoria University,Laby Building LB L1 - Snack

Shelf Id
101
103
105
107
109
111
201
203
205
207
209
211
301
303
305
307
309
311
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
601
603
605

Product

Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
Bluebird ORIGINAL S&V

Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
Proper KUMARA LIGHTLY SALTED 35g
Sweet As POPCORN

Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
Bluebird THIN CUT READY SALTED

Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO
Bluebird DORITOS THAI CHILLI
Bluebird DORITOS CHEESE SUPREME
Eta HONEY SOY CHICKEN

Bluebird BURGER RINGS

Bluebird CHEEZELS

Bluebird ORIGINAL CHICKEN

Arnott's SHAPES MIX

Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
Lollies Bag JET PLANES

Nestle KIT KAT

Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

SNICKERS BAR

TWIX BAR

Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC
Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT
Whittakers DARK CHOC

Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

Nestle CHOKITO

REESE'S BUTTER CUPS

Nestle AERO CHOCOLATE

M&M MIX

Nice & Natural ENDURO BAR

Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO

OSM MIX

Mother Earth CASHEWS

Jack Link's TERYIAKI BAR

Mother Earth ALMONDS

Bumper Bar BANANA CHOCOLATE 75g
Mother Earth HONEY ROAST PEANUTS
Go Nutz Cheese & Crackers FRENCH ONION
Frooze Ball CRANBERRY

Musashi Protein Crisp DARK CHOC 20g
Frooze Ball FUDGETASTIC

Cookietime ORIGINAL

Cookietime AFGHAN

Cookietime THE FIX



607 NOODLE POT MIX
609 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC
611 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC



Stock Movement - GWBAAOD5
Victoria University,Rankin Brown RB L3 - Snack

Shelf Id
101
103
105
107
201
203
205
207
301
303
305
307
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
601
603
605
607

Product

Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
Proper MARLBOROUGH SEA SALT 40g
Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
Bluebird THIN CUT READY SALTED
Bluebird DORITOS THAI CHILLI

Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO

Eta HONEY SOY CHICKEN

Arnott's SHAPES MIX

Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
Lollies Bag JET PLANES

Nestle KIT KAT

Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

SNICKERS BAR

Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC
Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT
Whittakers WHITE CHOC

Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

Cadbury TWIRL

Nice & Natural ENDURO BAR

Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO

OSM MIX

Mother Earth ALMONDS/CASHEWS MIX
Go Nutz Cheese & Crackers FRENCH ONION
Frooze Balls Nut Butter BERRY BROWNIE
Jack Link's TERYIAKI BAR

ON Crunch TOFFEE & PRETZEL
Cookietime ORIGINAL

Cookietime AFGHAN

Cookietime THE FIX

Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC



Stock Movement - GWBAA11F
Victoria University,Rutherford House RH LG - Snack

Shelf Id Product

101 Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

103 Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
105 Bluebird ORIGINAL S&V

107 Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
109 Proper MARLBOROUGH SEA SALT 40g
111 Sweet As POPCORN

201 Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
203 Bluebird THIN CUT READY SALTED

205 Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO

207 Bluebird DORITOS THAI CHILLI

209 Bluebird DORITOS CHEESE SUPREME
211 Eta HONEY SOY CHICKEN

301 Bluebird BURGER RINGS

303 Bluebird CHEEZELS

305 Bluebird ORIGINAL CHICKEN

307 Arnott's SHAPES MIX

309 Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
311 Lollies Bag JET PLANES

401 Nestle KIT KAT

402 Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

403 SNICKERS BAR

404 TWIX BAR

405 Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC

406 Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT

407 Whittakers DARK CHOC

408 Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

409 Nestle CHOKITO

410 REESE'S BUTTER CUPS

411 Nestle AERO CHOCOLATE

412 M&M MIX

501 Nice & Natural ENDURO BAR

502 Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO

503 OSM MIX

504 Mother Earth CASHEWS

505 Bumper Bar RASPBERRY WHITE CHOCOLATE 75g
506 Mother Earth ALMONDS

507 Bumper Bar BANANA CHOCOLATE 75g
508 Go Nutz Cheese & Crackers FRENCH ONION
509 Bumper Bar APRICOT CHOCOLATE 75g
510 Frooze Balls Nut Butter SALTED CARAMEL
511 ON Crunch TOFFEE & PRETZEL

512 Frooze Balls Nut Butter BERRY BROWNIE
601 Cookietime ORIGINAL

603 Cookietime AFGHAN

605 Cookietime THE FIX



607 NOODLE POT MIX
609 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC
611 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC



Stock Movement - GWBAAOEG6
Victoria University,Rankin Brown RB L2 - Snack

Shelf Id
101
103
105
107
109
111
201
203
205
207
209
211
301
303
305
307
309
311
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
601
603
605

Product

Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
Bluebird ORIGINAL S&V

Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
Proper MARLBOROUGH SEA SALT 40g
Sweet As POPCORN

Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
Bluebird THIN CUT READY SALTED

Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO
Bluebird DORITOS THAI CHILLI
Bluebird DORITOS CHEESE SUPREME
Eta HONEY SOY CHICKEN

Bluebird BURGER RINGS

Bluebird CHEEZELS

Bluebird ORIGINAL CHICKEN

Arnott's SHAPES MIX

Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
Lollies Bag JET PLANES

Nestle KIT KAT

Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

SNICKERS BAR

TWIX BAR

Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC
Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT
Whittakers DARK CHOC

Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

Nestle CHOKITO

REESE'S BUTTER CUPS

Nestle AERO CHOCOLATE

M&M MIX

Nice & Natural ENDURO BAR

Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO

OSM MIX

Mother Earth CASHEWS

Whittakers PEANUT SLAB

Mother Earth ALMONDS

Bumper Bar BANANA CHOCOLATE 75g
Mother Earth HONEY ROAST PEANUTS
Bumper Bar APRICOT CHOCOLATE 75g
Frooze Balls Nut Butter SALTED CARAMEL
MUSASHI BAR MIX

Frooze Balls Nut Butter BERRY BROWNIE
Cookietime ORIGINAL

Cookietime AFGHAN

Cookietime THE FIX



607 Sealord TUNA & CRACKERS MIX
609 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC
611 Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC



Stock Movement - GWBAAO034
Victoria University,Hugh Mackenzie HM LO - Combo

Shelf Id
101
103
105
107
109
111
201
203
205
207
209
211
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
601

Product

Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO
Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

Bluebird DORITOS MIX

Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
Proper MARLBOROUGH SEA SALT 40g
Arnott's SHAPES MIX

Cookietime ORIGINAL

Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
Cookietime TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
Lollies Bag JET PLANES

Nestle KIT KAT

Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

SNICKERS BAR

Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC
Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT

Nestle AERO CHOCOLATE

Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

TWIX BAR

Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO
ENDURO BAR

Mother Earth ALMONDS/CASHEWS MIX
OSM MIX

Fresh Up APPLE & ORANGE Can 355ml
FreshUp APPLE & SUMMER FRUITS Can 355ml
GOLDEN PASH Can 375ml

TROPICAL PUNCH Can 375ml
CREAMING SODA Can 375ml
MOUNTAIN DEW Can 355ml

PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

PEPSI MAX Can 355ml

Pepsi Max VANILLA 330ml Can

Pepsi Max VANILLA 330ml Can

Up & Go CHOC ICE 250ml

Up & Go CHOC ICE 250ml

Up & Go CHOC ICE 250ml

Aloe Pomegranite 240ml

Boss Coffee LATTE

5 Slice TASTY Cheese & Crackers
REDBULL Can 250ml

V GREEN Can 250ml

V SUGARE FREE Can 250ml

V BLUE Can 250ml

H2Go Water 600ml Screw Cap



602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610

PEPSI Bottle 600ml

PEPSI MAX Bottle 600ml

McCoy ORANGE 500ml

FreshUp Gulp APPLE & ORANGE 500ml
Mammoth Protein CHOCOLATE 600ml
Primo CREAMY COFFEE 500ml
ROCKSTAR GUAVA Can 500ml

V GREEN Can 500ml

V BLUE Can 500ml



Stock Movement - GWBAA109
Victoria University,Hugh Mackenzie HM L2 - Snack

Shelf Id
101
103
105
107
201
203
205
207
301
303
305
307
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
601
603
605
607

Product

Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
Proper MARLBOROUGH SEA SALT 40g
Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
Bluebird THIN CUT READY SALTED
Bluebird DORITOS THAI CHILLI

Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO

Eta HONEY SOY CHICKEN

Arnott's SHAPES MIX

Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
Lollies Bag JET PLANES

Nestle KIT KAT

Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

SNICKERS BAR

Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC
Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT
Whittakers WHITE CHOC

Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

Cadbury TWIRL

Nice & Natural ENDURO BAR

Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO

OSM MIX

Mother Earth ALMONDS/CASHEWS MIX
Bumper Bar BANANA CHOCOLATE 75g
Frooze Balls Nut Butter BERRY BROWNIE
Bumper Bar APRICOT CHOCOLATE 75g
ON Crunch TOFFEE & PRETZEL
Cookietime ORIGINAL

Cookietime AFGHAN

Cookietime THE FIX

Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC



Stock Movement - GWBAA023
Victoria University,Murphy Building MY L3 - Snack

Shelf Id
101
103
105
107
201
203
205
207
301
303
305
307
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
601
603
605
607

Product

Bluebird KETTLES BBQ

Bluebird KETTLE SEA SALT / S&V MIX
Bluebird GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM
Proper MARLBOROUGH SEA SALT 40g
Bluebird THIN CUT SOUR CREAM & CHIVES
Bluebird THIN CUT READY SALTED
Bluebird DORITOS THAI CHILLI

Eta MUNCHOS SPICY TOMATO

Eta HONEY SOY CHICKEN

Arnott's SHAPES MIX

Griffins TOFFEE POP SQUIGGLES MIX
Lollies Bag JET PLANES

Nestle KIT KAT

Nestle KIT KAT CARAMEL

SNICKERS BAR

Whittakers CREAMY MILK CHOC
Whittakers BERRIES & BISCUT
Whittakers WHITE CHOC

Hersheys COOKIES & CRME

Cadbury TWIRL

Nice & Natural ENDURO BAR

Mother Earth CRANBERRY TRIO

OSM MIX

Mother Earth ALMONDS/CASHEWS MIX
BOUNTY BAR

Frooze Balls Nut Butter BERRY BROWNIE
MP Combat WHITE CHOC RASPBERRY
ON Crunch TOFFEE & PRETZEL
Cookietime ORIGINAL

Cookietime AFGHAN

Cookietime THE FIX

Cookietime TRIPLE CHOC



